

**Tax Invoice**  
TAX INVOICE

(TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER)



**SHREE ENTERPRISES - (2023-2024)**  
Flat No.2, 1st Floor, Uttarayan Chs. Ltd.,  
Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri-(E), Mumbai-400093.  
Maharashtra - 400093, India  
GSTIN/UIN: 27CAXPM5483J1ZQ  
State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27  
Contact : 022-49614163, 7977101028  
E-Mail : shree.ent@yahoo.com

Consignee (Ship to)

**TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT LTD ( KARNATAKA)**  
Terminal 2, Kempegowda Int., Airport, KIAL Rd,  
Devanahalli, KARNATAKA, India 560300  
Karnataka - 560300, India  
GSTIN/UIN : 29AADCB2762L1ZE

Buyer (Bill to)

**TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT LTD ( KARNATAKA)**  
Terminal 2, Kempegowda Int., Airport, KIAL Rd,  
Devanahalli, KARNATAKA, India 560300  
Karnataka - 560300, India  
GSTIN/UIN : 29AADCB2762L1ZE

Invoice No. <b>01224/24-25</b>	Dated <b>5-Apr-24</b>
Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
Reference No. & Date.	Other References
Buyer's Order No. <b>TFSP/PO/23-24/000299</b>	Dated <b>5-Apr-24</b>
Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date
Dispatched through	Destination

Terms of Delivery  
**TFS BANGALURU**  
**ADMINISTRATION BLOCK**  
**KEMPAGOWDA INTL AIRPORT**  
**BENGALURU -KARNATAK**

SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
1	<b>PLASTIC CRATE</b> 540 X 360 SERIES CRATES GREEN	39231090	18 %	30.00 NOS	395.00	NOS		11,850.00
2	<b>PLASTIC CRATE</b> 540 X 360 SERIES CRATES RED	39231090	18 %	20.00 NOS	395.00	NOS		7,900.00
3	<b>PLASTIC CRATE</b> 540 X 360 SERIES CRATES BLUE	39231090	18 %	30.00 NOS	395.00	NOS		11,850.00
<b>IGST ON SALES</b>								31,600.00
								<b>5,688.00</b>

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES  
T2-TERMINAL  
BANGALORE  
SIG: [Signature]  
DATE: 3/4/24  
TIME: [Blank]  
SI No: 4089

1018474  
26

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT. LTD.  
Sign: [Signature]  
STORES RECEIVED... 13/04/24.  
SUBJECT TO INSPECTION

Total Amount Chargeable (in words) **80.00 NOS** ₹ **37,288.00**  
**INR Thirty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Eight Only** E. & O.E

Taxable Value	IGST		Total Tax Amount
	Rate	Amount	
31,600.00	18%	5,688.00	5,688.00
<b>Total: 31,600.00</b>		<b>5,688.00</b>	<b>5,688.00</b>

Tax Amount (in words) : **INR Five Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Eight Only**

Declaration  
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Customer's Seal and Signature

for SHREE ENTERPRISES - (2023-2024)  
[Signature]  
Authorized Signatory